
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2023 - DAY 2
Hoge Rielen 27.12.2023

K.O.L.

Francis KRIER
ASUB
Omloop : LD
Afstand : 7630m

--/45 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Joost TALLOEN 0:42:40
2. Arno KEUPPENS 0:43:30
3. Ruben GRIETENS 0:48:58

1. 203 00:15:55 578m 27'32"/km
2. 224 00:06:10 00:22:05
3. 183 00:07:40 00:29:45 469m 16'21"/km
4. 172 00:05:51 00:35:36 310m 18'52"/km
5. 173 00:03:47 00:39:23
6. 194 00:03:55 00:43:18
7. 234 00:02:58 00:46:16 146m 20'19"/km
8. 189 00:06:53 00:53:09 295m 23'20"/km
9. 229 00:09:51 01:03:00

10. 230 00:03:22 01:06:22 246m 13'41"/km
11. 205 00:04:45 01:11:07 210m 22'37"/km
12. 208 00:03:38 01:14:45 231m 15'44"/km
13. 216 00:06:27 01:21:12 286m 22'33"/km
14. 220 00:05:12 01:26:24 353m 14'44"/km
15. 999 00:01:18 01:27:42 100m 13'00"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.kempen-ol.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5039
https://www.helga-o.com

